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For Bookings contact us at (602) 908-4537 
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Online at www.themidnightconfessions.com 

The Midnight Confessions Band 

 

Show Schedule 

(*) = Private Engagement.  

Please contact the venues directly for ticket availability and more information. 

2019 
12/31/19 (Tue) New Year’s Eve Party, Gold Canyon RV & Golf Resort, 8:30pm-12:30am 

 
2020 

1/3/20 (Fri) Venture Out Resort, Mesa, Buena Vista Ballroom, 7pm-10pm 
1/9/20 (Thu) Leisure World Resort, Hopi Ballroom, 7pm-10pm 

1/18/20 (Sat) *Venture Out Resort, Tennis Club Dinner Dance, 6:30-9:30pm 
(Fri) Golden Vistas Resort, 3710 S Goldfield Rd, AJ. 7pm-10pm 

1/26/20 (Sun) Golden Vistas Resort, AJ. Street Dance, 7pm-10pm 
2/7/20 (Fri) Venture Out Resort, Mesa, Buena Vista Ballroom, 7pm-10pm 

2/15/20 (Sat) Gold Canyon Resort, Valentine's Dance, 6pm-9pm 
2/22/20 (Sat) Orangewood Shadows, Mesa, 7pm-10pm 

2/23/19 (Sun) *Greenfield Village Resort, Mesa, Canada Day, 5:30pm-9:30pm 
3/6/20 (Fri) Venture Out Resort, Mesa, Buena Vista Ballroom, 7pm-10pm 

3/8/20 (Sun) Sun Bowl Amphitheater, Sun City, AZ., Spring Concert, 6pm-7:30pm 
3/13/20 (Fri) Golden Vistas Resort, 3710 S Goldfield, AJ., 7pm-10pm 

3/14/20 (Sat) *Venture Out Resort, Tennis Club Dinner Dance 6:30pm-9:30pm 
3/17/20 Gold Canyon Resort, St. Patty's Dance, 6pm-9pm 

3/19/20 (Thu) Leisure World Resort, Mesa, Hopi Ballroom, 7pm-10pm 
3/21/20 (Sat) *Venture Out Resort, Bocce Ball Club Dinner Dance, 6:30pm–9pm 

4/3/20 (Fri) Venture Out Resort, Mesa, Buena Vista Ballroom, 7pm-10pm 
4/4/20 (Sat) Rancho Vista Resort, AJ, Street Festival, 6pm-9pm 

---------------------- 
9/6/20 (Sun) *’Pleasant Valley Sunday’ Private Party, 2pm-6pm, Tempe, Arizona 
12/31/2020 (Thu) New Year’s Eve Party, Golden Vistas Resort, 8:30pm-12:30am 

---------------------- 
1/16/2021 Leisure World, 'The Casual-Aires' Club Dance, 6pm-9pm 

12/31/2021 (Fri) New Year's Eve. Party, Gold Canyon Resort, 7:30-12:30am 
 

Please check schedule online often. And a big thank you to all of our fans! 
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